
BLOOM PUBLIC SCHOOL
C-8 Vasant Kunj New Delhi

SYLLABUS FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

Class: V
Subject: English

MONTH CHAPTERS
(NCERT TEXTBOOK- Marigold Class 5)

(PC WRENWORKBOOK)
April Poem 1: Ice-cream man

Chapter 1: Wonderful waste!
Grammar: Sentences

Nouns
Creative Writing: Report Writing
Reading Comprehension

May Poem 2: Teamwork
Chapter 2: Flying Together
Grammar: Pronouns

Punctuations
Creative Writing: Picture Composition
Reading Comprehension

July Poem-3: My Shadow
Chapter 3: Robinson Crusoe
Grammar: Articles

Adjectives
Creative writing: Story writing
Reading Comprehension

August Chapter 4:My Elder Brother
Grammar: Verbs

Subject-Verb Agreement
Creative writing: Letter writing (Informal)
Reading Comprehension

September Poem: 5 Lazy Frog
Grammar: Conjunctions
Creative writing: Diary Entry
MID TERM ASSESSMENT



October Chapter 5: Rip Van Winkle
Grammar: Adverbs

Prepositions
Creative Writing: Notice Writing
Reading comprehension

November Chapter 6: The Talkative Barber
Chapter 7: Gulliver’s Travels
Grammar: Tenses
Creative Writing: Diary Entry
Reading comprehension

December Chapter 8: The Little Bully
Grammar: Tenses
Creative Writing: Picture composition
Reading comprehension

January Poem-9: Sing a Song of People
Grammar: Direct and Indirect Speech
Creative Writing: Letter Writing (Informal)
Reading comprehension

February Poem-10: Malu Bhalu
Grammar: Active and Passive Voice
Creative Writing: Notice Writing
Reading comprehension

March ANNUAL EXAMINATION

ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT –I Literature:
● Poem 1: Ice-cream man
● Chapter 1: Wonderful waste!

Grammar:
Sentences
Nouns
Pronouns
Creative Writing:
Paragraph writing
Picture Composition
Reading Comprehension



MID TERM ASSESSMENT Literature:
● Poem 2: Teamwork
● Poem 3: My Shadow
● Chapter 2: Flying Together
● Chapter 3: Robinson Crusoe
● Chapter 4: My Elder brother

Grammar:
Articles
Adjectives
Verbs
Subject-Verb Agreement
Creative Writing:
Story Writing
Letter Writing (Informal)
Reading Comprehension

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT –II Literature:
● Chapter 5: Rip Van Winkle
● Poem 5: Lazy Frog

Grammar:
Conjunctions
Adverbs
Creative Writing:
Diary Entry
Notice Writing
Reading Comprehension

ANNUAL EXAMINATION Literature:
● Chapter 6: The Talkative Barber
● Chapter 7: Gulliver’s Travels
● Chapter 8: The Little Bully
● Poem 9: Sing a Song of People
● Poem 10: Malu Bhalu

Grammar:
Prepositions
Tenses
Active - Passive Voice
Direct and Indirect Speech.



Creative Writing:
Informal letter
Notice Writing
Reading Comprehension.


